
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             06-07-24 * Los  : 11.40             S:1112 * 
*                          * 330 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  26 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 11  340704 BE2098649-23 15.06270 1650.2979      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  1       2 BE2098656-23 15.06340 1649.3658      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18 14  335802 BE2062736-23 15.04500 1639.3914      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  5  345675 BE4175158-21 15.13099 1621.6311      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18 12       2 BE2062706-23 15.07070 1621.3181      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  3       3 BE2014481-21 15.07160 1620.1447      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18 13       4 BE2062844-23 15.07170 1620.0145      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  6       3 BE2098628-23 15.10200 1619.8288      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18 10       5 BE2062716-23 15.07500 1615.7273      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  7       4 BE2098634-23 15.11170 1612.5456      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18 11       6 BE2062803-23 15.08200 1611.8496      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  4  352423 BE2095239-23 15.18410 1611.5677      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  1       2 BE2022158-22 15.18460 1610.9538      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  3       2 BE2090694-22 15.14359 1610.8000      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  2  363068 BE6079565-21 15.25340 1609.5818      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  4       7 BE2014415-21 15.09160 1604.6607      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  2       8 BE2015388-22 15.09170 1604.5329      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  6  355362 BE4078819-23 15.22550 1594.1473      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  3       5 BE2098529-23 15.13520 1593.0673      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  1       2 BE6043910-23 15.28220 1589.8467      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 19       6 BE2098551-23 15.15090 1583.5650      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  1       2 BE6020913-21 15.24340 1582.4343      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 10       7 BE2098617-23 15.15240 1581.7270      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 10  2  360758 BE6063303-21 15.28383 1577.8544      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 11  350258 BE2101508-23 15.22020 1577.5019      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 15       8 BE2098516-23 15.16100 1576.1172      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 24       9 BE2098511-23 15.16140 1575.6313      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20 14       3 BE6196793-23 15.31460 1566.5238      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  1       3 BE2025196-21 15.20539 1564.8602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  7       3 BE4078753-23 15.27230 1562.8322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  8      10 BE2098533-23 15.18050 1562.2652      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  32         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  3       3 BE2022131-22 15.25440 1561.2360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17 15       4 BE4078803-23 15.27390 1561.0015      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  6  5       4 BE2095230-23 15.25520 1560.3143      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 21       2 BE2101512-23 15.24390 1559.1275      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         POTVIN WILLY & TORCK TOLLEM  13  4  4  322777 BE2007056-22 15.07280 1555.8017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 13      11 BE2098624-23 15.19070 1554.8977      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24  4       3 BE2026054-21 15.25160 1554.8594      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  39         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  1       9 BE2010979-22 15.16130 1553.0810      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  4       4 BE6196909-23 15.34210 1549.2554      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  41         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 20       4 BE2101562-23 15.26170 1547.8736      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 10 10       2 BE6177548-23 15.33193 1546.1830      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 23       5 BE2101507-23 15.27310 1539.4828      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24  2       6 BE2101560-23 15.27350 1539.0319      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 14      12 BE2098686-23 15.21330 1537.8199      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 12      13 BE2098530-23 15.21470 1536.2020      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  7       5 BE6089629-22 15.36450 1533.5502      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  2       4 BE2090570-22 15.25329 1532.5983      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  3  1  320839 BE4095209-20 15.09250 1532.0605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  3       6 BE6043885-23 15.37040 1531.5017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         DERIDDER - VAN DEN B LIEDEK  13  4  3  336296 BE4190543-23 15.19370 1531.2863      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  8       7 BE6196920-23 15.37220 1529.5661      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17 16       5 BE4078791-23 15.32550 1525.7045      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  6  355417 BE6020968-21 15.33010 1525.2857      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  4      14 BE2098554-23 15.23270 1524.7438      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  3       6 BE4005104-21 15.33130 1523.7419      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 13       7 BE2026035-21 15.29530 1523.6337      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  4       2 BE4168955-20 15.33250 1522.6719      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 10  8       3 BE6177558-23 15.37593 1515.8642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  60         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  8      10 BE2015355-22 15.21460 1514.2131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             06-07-24 * Los  : 11.40             S:1112 * 
*                          * 330 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  1  312871 BE1073479-22 15.06450 1513.2817      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  62         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  3       3 BE2103711-23 15.35320 1508.9881      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  63         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24  7       8 BE2026141-21 15.32120 1508.4324      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  64         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   1 10  5  346691 BE2103224-23 15.30000 1507.3522      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  65         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20 16       8 BE6043838-23 15.41470 1501.6254      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  66         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 18       9 BE2101633-23 15.33200 1501.1057      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  67         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  4       5 BE2025415-21 15.30419 1498.3853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  68         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20 11       9 BE6043884-23 15.42290 1497.2905      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  69         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   1 10  1       2 BE2103223-23 15.31500 1495.4321      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  70         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1  3  1  350427 BE2090121-22 15.34280 1494.5707      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  71         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20 15      10 BE6043892-23 15.43090 1493.1853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  72         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 19      10 BE2101521-23 15.35000 1490.4596      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  73         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24  5      11 BE2026079-21 15.35030 1490.1425      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  74         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  6      11 BE6196788-23 15.43530 1488.6954      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  75         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 23  5  312863 BE1074022-22 15.10280 1486.5204      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  76         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 10  9       4 BE6177560-23 15.42453 1486.0992      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  77         BESSEMS MARC         OPWIJK   1  1  1  350691 BE2101862-23 15.36010 1485.8739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  78         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 13       2 BE1105051-21 15.10420 1484.9122      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  79         VAN DEN BOSSCHE RENE AFFLIG   3  5  2  342803 BE2047899-22 15.30520 1484.8527      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  80         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 10       3 BE1111893-22 15.11200 1480.4621      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  81         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 25      15 BE2098593-23 15.30260 1478.5361      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  82         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 21      16 BE2098502-23 15.30290 1478.2153      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  83         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20 10      12 BE6043846-23 15.45430 1477.5880      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  84         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  5      17 BE2098663-23 15.30490 1476.0806      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  85         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  5      11 BE2015362-22 15.27490 1474.0010      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  86         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20 13      13 BE6043832-23 15.46340 1472.4943      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  87         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18  7      12 BE2015465-22 15.28170 1470.9878      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  88         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  1       4 BE4166948-19 15.42110 1467.5535      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  89         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  5  2  357667 BE2070475-23 15.43480 1467.0509      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  90         POTVIN WILLY & TORCK TOLLEM  13  4  3       2 BE2018514-21 15.20040 1466.7237      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  91         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 18 15      13 BE2062710-23 15.29030 1466.0642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  92         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  5  2  347944 BE2102551-23 15.37340 1464.6162      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  93         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  8       6 BE2120165-22 15.36159 1463.0817      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  94         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  5       5 BE2103719-23 15.43030 1462.3205      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  95         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17 12       7 BE4078813-23 15.43220 1460.1918      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  96         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17 10       8 BE4078771-23 15.43320 1459.1924      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  97         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  9       4 BE1098088-20 15.14510 1456.2299      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  98         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   1 10  8       3 BE2103211-23 15.38150 1455.1563      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  99         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 22      12 BE2090343-22 15.40520 1454.1572      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 100         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  2      18 BE2098579-23 15.34530 1450.5244      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 101         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 20  9      14 BE6043931-23 15.50350 1448.8913      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 102         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  5  4       2 BE3103325-22 15.47560 1442.5934      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 103         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 16      19 BE2098594-23 15.37090 1436.6603      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 104         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24  8      13 BE2090424-22 15.44000 1435.4836      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 105         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  5       9 BE3105357-23 15.48020 1432.7187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 106         LOOMANS ANDRE        ASSE     1  7  6  344755 BE2014890-22 15.40380 1432.6984      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 107         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17 11      10 BE4078782-23 15.48040 1432.5262      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 108         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  6       5 BE1111872-22 15.18270 1432.2316      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 109         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 24 16      14 BE2028911-20 15.45010 1429.5272      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

 110         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  5  3       3 BE2105940-23 15.51450 1420.7229      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             06-07-24 * Los  : 11.40             S:1112 * 
*                          * 107 OUDE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  18 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  5  345675 BE4175158-21 15.13099 1621.6311      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  3  335802 BE2014481-21 15.07160 1620.1447      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1  352423 BE2022158-22 15.18460 1610.9538      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  3       2 BE2090694-22 15.14359 1610.8000      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  3  1  363068 BE6079565-21 15.25340 1609.5818      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  4       2 BE2014415-21 15.09160 1604.6607      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  2       3 BE2015388-22 15.09170 1604.5329      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  4  1  355362 BE6020913-21 15.24340 1582.4343      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  2  360758 BE6063303-21 15.28383 1577.8544      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  1       3 BE2025196-21 15.20539 1564.8602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  3       2 BE2022131-22 15.25440 1561.2360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         POTVIN WILLY & TORCK TOLLEM  13  4  4  322777 BE2007056-22 15.07280 1555.8017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  2  350258 BE2026054-21 15.25160 1554.8594      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  1       4 BE2010979-22 15.16130 1553.0810      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  3  2       2 BE6089629-22 15.36450 1533.5502      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  2       4 BE2090570-22 15.25329 1532.5983      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  3  1  320839 BE4095209-20 15.09250 1532.0605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3  355417 BE6020968-21 15.33010 1525.2857      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  4  3       2 BE4005104-21 15.33130 1523.7419      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  7       2 BE2026035-21 15.29530 1523.6337      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2       2 BE4168955-20 15.33250 1522.6719      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  8       5 BE2015355-22 15.21460 1514.2131      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14  1  312871 BE1073479-22 15.06450 1513.2817      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  5       3 BE2026141-21 15.32120 1508.4324      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  4       5 BE2025415-21 15.30419 1498.3853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1  2  1  350427 BE2090121-22 15.34280 1494.5707      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  3       4 BE2026079-21 15.35030 1490.1425      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  6  2  312863 BE1074022-22 15.10280 1486.5204      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 13       2 BE1105051-21 15.10420 1484.9122      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         VAN DEN BOSSCHE RENE AFFLIG   3  5  2  342803 BE2047899-22 15.30520 1484.8527      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         FOUCARTE RENE        BOIS-D  13 14 10       3 BE1111893-22 15.11200 1480.4621      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  5       6 BE2015362-22 15.27490 1474.0010      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  7       7 BE2015465-22 15.28170 1470.9878      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1       3 BE4166948-19 15.42110 1467.5535      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         POTVIN WILLY & TORCK TOLLEM  13  4  3       2 BE2018514-21 15.20040 1466.7237      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  8  8       6 BE2120165-22 15.36159 1463.0817      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             06-07-24 * Los  : 11.40             S:1112 * 
*                          * 223 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  19 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 11  340704 BE2098649-23 15.06270 1650.2979      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  1       2 BE2098656-23 15.06340 1649.3658      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  5  335802 BE2062736-23 15.04500 1639.3914      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  3       2 BE2062706-23 15.07070 1621.3181      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  4       3 BE2062844-23 15.07170 1620.0145      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  6       3 BE2098628-23 15.10200 1619.8288      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  1       4 BE2062716-23 15.07500 1615.7273      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  7       4 BE2098634-23 15.11170 1612.5456      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  2       5 BE2062803-23 15.08200 1611.8496      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1  352423 BE2095239-23 15.18410 1611.5677      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  3  355362 BE4078819-23 15.22550 1594.1473      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  3       5 BE2098529-23 15.13520 1593.0673      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  1  363068 BE6043910-23 15.28220 1589.8467      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 19       6 BE2098551-23 15.15090 1583.5650      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 10       7 BE2098617-23 15.15240 1581.7270      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11  5  350258 BE2101508-23 15.22020 1577.5019      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 15       8 BE2098516-23 15.16100 1576.1172      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 24       9 BE2098511-23 15.16140 1575.6313      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17 12       2 BE6196793-23 15.31460 1566.5238      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  4       2 BE4078753-23 15.27230 1562.8322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  8      10 BE2098533-23 15.18050 1562.2652      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13 11       3 BE4078803-23 15.27390 1561.0015      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  2       2 BE2095230-23 15.25520 1560.3143      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11 10       2 BE2101512-23 15.24390 1559.1275      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 13      11 BE2098624-23 15.19070 1554.8977      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  3       3 BE6196909-23 15.34210 1549.2554      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11  9       3 BE2101562-23 15.26170 1547.8736      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  5  360758 BE6177548-23 15.33193 1546.1830      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11 11       4 BE2101507-23 15.27310 1539.4828      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11  2       5 BE2101560-23 15.27350 1539.0319      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 14      12 BE2098686-23 15.21330 1537.8199      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 12      13 BE2098530-23 15.21470 1536.2020      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  2       4 BE6043885-23 15.37040 1531.5017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         DERIDDER - VAN DEN B LIEDEK  13  4  3  336296 BE4190543-23 15.19370 1531.2863      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  6       5 BE6196920-23 15.37220 1529.5661      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13 12       4 BE4078791-23 15.32550 1525.7045      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  4      14 BE2098554-23 15.23270 1524.7438      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  3       2 BE6177558-23 15.37593 1515.8642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2  355417 BE2103711-23 15.35320 1508.9881      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   1 10  5  346691 BE2103224-23 15.30000 1507.3522      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17 14       6 BE6043838-23 15.41470 1501.6254      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11  7       6 BE2101633-23 15.33200 1501.1057      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  9       7 BE6043884-23 15.42290 1497.2905      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   1 10  1       2 BE2103223-23 15.31500 1495.4321      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17 13       8 BE6043892-23 15.43090 1493.1853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 11  8       7 BE2101521-23 15.35000 1490.4596      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  5       9 BE6196788-23 15.43530 1488.6954      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  4       3 BE6177560-23 15.42453 1486.0992      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         BESSEMS MARC         OPWIJK   1  1  1  350691 BE2101862-23 15.36010 1485.8739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 25      15 BE2098593-23 15.30260 1478.5361      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 21      16 BE2098502-23 15.30290 1478.2153      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  8      10 BE6043846-23 15.45430 1477.5880      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  5      17 BE2098663-23 15.30490 1476.0806      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17 11      11 BE6043832-23 15.46340 1472.4943      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  4  2  357667 BE2070475-23 15.43480 1467.0509      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  56         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  6       6 BE2062710-23 15.29030 1466.0642      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  57         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  5  2  347944 BE2102551-23 15.37340 1464.6162      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  58         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3       2 BE2103719-23 15.43030 1462.3205      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  59         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  8       5 BE4078813-23 15.43220 1460.1918      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  60         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  6       6 BE4078771-23 15.43320 1459.1924      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             06-07-24 * Los  : 11.40             S:1112 * 
*                          * 223 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   1 10  8       3 BE2103211-23 15.38150 1455.1563      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  62         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  2      18 BE2098579-23 15.34530 1450.5244      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  63         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  7      12 BE6043931-23 15.50350 1448.8913      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  64         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 16      19 BE2098594-23 15.37090 1436.6603      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  65         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  2       7 BE3105357-23 15.48020 1432.7187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  66         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  7       8 BE4078782-23 15.48040 1432.5262      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  67         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  4  3       2 BE2105940-23 15.51450 1420.7229      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  68         DE DOBBELEER ADELIN  ROOSDA   3  6  2  332140 BE2067158-23 15.34070 1418.6944      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  69         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17 10      13 BE6196775-23 15.57240 1410.5206      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  70         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 17  3  312863 BE1072253-23 15.22510 1403.9174      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  71         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 17  4      14 BE6196919-23 15.59560 1396.7735      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  72         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  5  1       2 BE2102525-23 15.49250 1395.0311      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  73         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1       3 BE2103712-23 15.55240 1391.6092      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  74         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  1       9 BE4078779-23 15.55580 1388.3136      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  75         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  2       4 BE6177559-23 16.00372 1384.2299      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             06-07-24 * Los  : 11.40             S:1112 * 
*                          * 90 JONGE                   * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         BOM   GET   HWG       

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  6 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    BOM GET   HWG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  9  5  345065 BE2007351-24 15.15490 1598.8802      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   2         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  9  1       2 BE2007403-24 15.17480 1584.3205      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   3         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  9  4       3 BE2007152-24 15.18150 1581.0538      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   4         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  8  335661 BE2002279-24 15.12301 1579.5688      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   5         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 25       2 BE2002290-24 15.16241 1551.1017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   6         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  1       3 BE2002269-24 15.18031 1539.3645      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   7         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 12       4 BE2002280-24 15.18331 1535.8428      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   8         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  2       5 BE2002278-24 15.18431 1534.6724      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   9         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  8  316109 BE2047551-24 15.06540 1527.8347      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  10         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  9  350258 BE2004020-24 15.29270 1526.5112      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  11         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  3       6 BE2002277-24 15.21351 1514.8182      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  12         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 16       7 BE2002293-24 15.21421 1514.0211      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  13         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  9       8 BE2002287-24 15.21441 1513.7935      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  14         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 17       9 BE2002300-24 15.22361 1507.8998      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  15         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 25 16  331992 BE2026549-24 15.21210 1499.8509      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  16         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 25 17       2 BE2026587-24 15.24030 1481.7764      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  17         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 25 10       3 BE2026559-24 15.25340 1471.8132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  18         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  9  9       4 BE2007187-24 15.37030 1455.6634      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  19         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  6       2 BE2004007-24 15.40580 1453.5537      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  20         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  5       3 BE2004049-24 15.43550 1435.9740      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  21         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  9  2       5 BE2007339-24 15.40360 1434.1854      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  22         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 25  9       4 BE2026578-24 15.31310 1433.9875      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  23         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 25  4       5 BE2026560-24 15.31380 1433.2652      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  24         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  9  6       6 BE2007402-24 15.51060 1374.2135      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  25         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  5       2 BE2047564-24 15.30470 1369.7220      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  26         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 25 11       6 BE2026546-24 15.45290 1352.4014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  27         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 14      10 BE2002275-24 15.48460 1349.3005      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  28         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 18      11 BE2002299-24 15.48520 1348.7584      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  29         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  5      12 BE2002267-24 15.52400 1328.4736      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  30         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 24      13 BE2002270-24 15.53000 1326.7233      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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